
SCHOOL CALENDAR 2024-2025 

 

This calendar may be subject to change throughout the school year. 

Thursday 29th August 2024 Senior Infants to 6th Class 
Friday 30th August 2024 Junior Infants start school at 10am, 

finish at 12.00pm 
Monday 2nd September 2024 Junior Infants start at 9:10am with 

all other classes, finish at 12:00pm 
until Friday 13th September 

Monday 16th September Junior Infants in for normal infant 
day (9:10am to 1:50pm) from now 
on. 

October mid-term break Monday 28th October 2024 -  Friday 
1st November 2024 

Monday, November 4th School re-opens 
Friday, 20th December School closing for Christmas 

holidays (Half Day) 
Christmas Holidays Friday 20th December – Friday 3rd 

January 2025 
Monday, January 6th School re-opens 
Monday, February 3rd Bank Holiday (St Brigid’s Day) 
February mid-term break Monday 17th February 2025  - 

Friday 21st February 2025 
Monday, 24th February School re-opens 
Monday 17th March St. Patrick’s day 
Easter Holidays School closing on Friday 11th April, 

2025 
Easter Holidays Monday April 14th -  Friday 25th 

April 2025 
Monday, April 28th School re-opens 
Monday, May 5th   Bank Holiday 
Monday, June 2nd Bank Holiday 
Thursday 26th June Summer holidays(Half Day) 


